SellNet Ek.for

Intdkter
Natavgifter
Anslutningsavgifter
Ovriga intikter
Medlemsavgifter
Summa

Kostnader
Natavgifter Anet
Underhall fibernat
Lokalhyra
Kontorskostnader
Foretagsforsakring
Telefon

Arvoden

Porto

Redovisningstjanster

Revision
IT-Tjanster
Bankkostnader
Foreningsavgifter

Avskrivningar

Rorelseresultat

Budget 2024

280 000

30000

10 000

64 000

384 000
190 000
10 000
5000
500
6 000
500
100 000
1 000
35000
1 000
1 000
3000

1000 354000

30000

123 000

-93 000



